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Entwicklung des Eigenkapitals
der Fernheizwerk Neukölln
Aktiengesellschaft

für 2020

31.12.2018

gezahlte DiviDenDen

übrige veränDerungen

gesamtergebnis

31.12.2019

gezahlte DiviDenDen

übrige veränDerungen

gesamtergebnis

31.12.2020

Bilanz-

gewinn

€

3.680.000,00

-3.680.000,00

6.622.972,16

-2.942.972,16

3.680.000,00

3.680.000,00

-3.680.000,00

7.040.645,13

-2.900.645,13

4.140.000,00

4.140.000,00

Gewinn-

rücklagen

€

39.206.017,71

2.942.972,16

2.942.972,16

42.148.989,87

2.900.645,13

2.900.645,13

45.049.635,00

Eigen-

kapital

€

49.865.514,84

-3.680.000,00

6.622.972,16

0,00

6.622.972,16

52.808.487,00

-3.680.000,00

7.040.645,13

0,00

7.040.645,13

56.169.132,13

Kapital-

rücklage

€

999.497,13

0,00

999.497,13

0,00

999.497,13

Gezeichnetes

Kapital

€

5.980.000,00

0,00

5.980.000,00

0,00

5.980.000,00

einstellung in

gewinnrücklagen

Jahresüberschuss

einstellung in

gewinnrücklagen

Jahresüberschuss


